
Medellín, COL

5-9 Dec 2021

21CFD- Campeonato Nacional Fomento y Desarrollo Deportivo PAD

Recurve Escolar Women (18mts)

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 501 DORADO Maríana VAL 6 (15,13,24)

8/ 173 CANOLE PADILLA Nikoll Maria SUC 0 (5,7,7)

5/ 370 RODRIGUEZ CASTRILLON Loreley INDER 6 (22,21,19,26)

4/ 451 CORREA BOTERO Manuela CAL 2 (16,17,26,20)

3/ 464 TOVAR LÓPEZ Lina Valentina MET 6 (19,21,19)

6/ 283 PEREZ TOVAR Andrea Carolina SUC 0 (5,7,5)

7/ 257 PEREZ GUERRA Maria Angela P-GUAJ 0 (5,16,11)

2/ 471 PINILLOS OLAVE María Fernanda VAL 6 (22,17,18)

DORADO M (VAL)
6 (20,20,21,23)

RODRIGUEZ CASTRILLON L (INDER)

2 (23,18,18,22)

TOVAR LÓPEZ LV (MET)

4 (13,26,24,12,18)

PINILLOS OLAVE MF (VAL)
6 (22,20,16,22,25)

DORADO M (VAL)
6 (26,21,21)

PINILLOS OLAVE MF (VAL)

0 (17,18,11)

RODRIGUEZ CASTRILLON L (INDER)
6 (17,20,21)

TOVAR LÓPEZ LV (MET)

0 (9,4,18)

GOLD
DORADO M (VAL)

SILVER
PINILLOS OLAVE MF (VAL)

BRONZE
RODRIGUEZ CASTRILLON L (INDER)

Clasificación final
1 DORADO Maríana VAL
2 PINILLOS OLAVE María Fernanda VAL
3 RODRIGUEZ CASTRILLON Loreley INDER
4 TOVAR LÓPEZ Lina Valentina MET
5 CORREA BOTERO Manuela CAL 2 (79)
6 PEREZ GUERRA Maria Angela P-GUAJ 0 (32)
7 CANOLE PADILLA Nikoll Maria SUC 0 (19)
8 PEREZ TOVAR Andrea Carolina SUC 0 (17)
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Medellín, COL

5-9 Dec 2021

21CFD- Campeonato Nacional Fomento y Desarrollo Deportivo PAD

Recurve Escolar Women (18mts)

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 501 DORADO Maríana VAL

-Bye-

9/ 88 MENDOZA GUERRA Laura Camila P-GUAJ 2 (4,7,6,5)

8/ 173 CANOLE PADILLA Nikoll Maria SUC 6 (14,14,5,7)

5/ 370 RODRIGUEZ CASTRILLON Loreley INDER

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 451 CORREA BOTERO Manuela CAL

3/ 464 TOVAR LÓPEZ Lina Valentina MET

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 283 PEREZ TOVAR Andrea Carolina SUC

7/ 257 PEREZ GUERRA Maria Angela P-GUAJ

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 471 PINILLOS OLAVE María Fernanda VAL

DORADO M (VAL)
6 (15,13,24)

CANOLE PADILLA NM (SUC)

0 (5,7,7)

RODRIGUEZ CASTRILLON L (INDER)
6 (22,21,19,26)

CORREA BOTERO M (CAL)

2 (16,17,26,20)

TOVAR LÓPEZ LV (MET)
6 (19,21,19)

PEREZ TOVAR AC (SUC)

0 (5,7,5)

PEREZ GUERRA MA (P-GUAJ)

0 (5,16,11)

PINILLOS OLAVE MF (VAL)
6 (22,17,18)
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